
Bezirksmeisterschaften Teil 2

Rommelshausen, 18.01.2014

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

41kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Fabian Bendl TSV Ehningen
3:25

12
1:35

02
 0  1  0  0  0  0  6 2

2 Paul Wahl SV Fellbach
TÜ 14:6

41
TÜ 8:0

41
 2  8  0  2  0  0  22 1
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